
 
 

 SCHOOL CALENDAR  

2023-2024 
 

Office Opens Monday July 31 

Open House  Thursday  August 10 

First Day of WPPK Monday August 14 

Labor Day (no school) Monday September 4 

Fall Break (no school) Monday, Tuesday October 9-10 

Thanksgiving (no school) Monday - Thursday November 20-23 

Christmas Break  

(no school) 

Merry Christmas! December 18-January 4 

Back to School Monday January 8 

MLK Day (no school) Monday January 15 

Presidents Day/Winter 

Break (no school) 

Monday, Tuesday February 19-20 

School Holiday (no school) Monday March 4 

Spring Break (no school) Monday - Monday April 8-15 

Back to School Tuesday April 16 

Last Day of WPPK 

Graduation (4’s & K) 

Thursday May 16 

Calendar subject to change.     Updated 10/11/2022 
 
 

Things to know… 

▪ Arrival time begins at 8:55 a.m., not before.  Dismissal is at 1:00 p.m.  Late 

pick-up charges begin at 1:16 p.m. 

▪ The WPPK school calendar closely follows the Columbia County Public 

School calendar with the exception of the following: opening and closing 

dates, Christmas break and Winter break.   

▪ Monthly tuition fees are due and payable on the first of the month 

or the next school business day, regardless of whether the child attends 

school that day.  If it is not received by that deadline, a $15.00 late fee  

per student will be charged. 


